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McKeesport Track Meet - 4/24/2024
4/24/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 40

Men

Clairton High School 62.00 The Neighborhood Academy43.00

The Neighborhood Academy 45.00 South Allegheny40.00

McKeesport Area 107.00 Clairton High School32.00

Clairton High School 66.00 South Allegheny39.00

East Allegheny 88.00 Clairton High School43.00

McKeesport Area 76.00 East Allegheny64.00

East Allegheny 92.00 Serra Catholic39.00

East Allegheny 102.00 South Allegheny32.00

East Allegheny 94.00 The Neighborhood Academy41.00

McKeesport Area 102.00 Serra Catholic28.00

McKeesport Area 111.00 South Allegheny25.00

McKeesport Area 108.00 The Neighborhood Academy29.00

Serra Catholic 47.00 South Allegheny36.00

The Neighborhood Academy 43.00 Serra Catholic39.00

Clairton High School 62.00 Serra Catholic43.00

Women

South Allegheny 74.00 East Allegheny33.00

McKeesport Area 46.00 Clairton High School33.00

Clairton High School 45.00 Serra Catholic31.00

South Allegheny 68.00 Clairton High School36.00

Clairton High School 39.00 The Neighborhood Academy33.00

McKeesport Area 52.00 East Allegheny27.00

Serra Catholic 50.00 East Allegheny34.00

The Neighborhood Academy 36.00 East Allegheny32.00

McKeesport Area 48.00 Serra Catholic32.00

South Allegheny 71.00 McKeesport Area43.00

McKeesport Area 50.00 The Neighborhood Academy34.00

South Allegheny 78.00 Serra Catholic33.00

Clairton High School 38.00 East Allegheny28.00

South Allegheny 71.00 The Neighborhood Academy33.00

Serra Catholic 40.00 The Neighborhood Academy37.00


